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
905-702-9234.

GEORGETOWN freshly 
painted 2-bedroom base-
ment apartment, own 
entrance, laundry, no 
s m o k i n g / p e t s .
$915/month utilities in-
cluded. Call 905-877-
5197.

GEORGETOWN, large 2-
bedroom basement 
apartment with separate 
entrance and laundry.
$850/month plus utilities.
No smoking/pets. Call 
416-856-1485.

GEORGETOWN. Beauti-
ful bright 2-bedroom 
basement apartment.
Laundry, parking, private 
entrance. $850/month 
plus utilities. No smok-
ing/pets. Call 905-877-
0759.

MILTON 1-bedroom 
apartment. First/Last re-
quired. $800/mth + 
utilities. 519-270-7116.

MILTON 1-bedroom 
basement apartment. No 
smoking/no pets pre-
ferred. Mature female.
$675/mth. Refer-
ences/first/last. 905-878-
0643 after 5:30pm.
Available November.

MILTON 3-bdrm main 
floor bungalow apt., 
heat/hydro  & parking;
incl. $1400/mth. 905-
299-9988.

MILTON 3-bdrm town-
house, fridge, stove, 
washer, dryer, avail. Nov.
1st. MILTON 1-bdrm apt., 
(all new) avail. Nov 1st.
905-693-0780.

MILTON Two 2-bedroom 
apartments - 1 available 
December 1st, $840/mth;
1 available December 
15th, $940/mth. Utilities 
included for both. No 
dogs preferred. Jackie 
b/w 4-9pm 905-864-7338.

RENTALS
Georgetown Bachelor

1 and 2-bedrooms
Available immediate! 
From $650/month. Call 
905-703-1118.

STOP! Before you call 
your landlord, call a mort-
gage broker. You may 
qualify for a mortgage 
that costs the same 
amount as the rent you're 
about to pay. Bad credit 
or No downpayment? No 
problem! We have solu-
tions for everyone. Call 
Kenzie MacDermid, Inde-
pendent Mortgage 
Consultant, Mortgage In-
telligence. 905-702-1766.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

TOTALLY renovated 1 & 
2-bdrm apts., Main St.
Milton, starting from 
$900. Dec 1st. 416-562-
3804.

180 Condominimiums
For Rent

MILTON New One Bed-
room & den, 
4-appliances, $1200/mth 
plus utilities. Immediate 
availability. Call 905-510-
8279.

185 Houses
For Rent

ACTON bungalow, dou-
ble garage, situated on a 
country like setting in 
town. First/last. Credit 
check. 519-853-0336.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room house with yard.
$900/month, heat/hydro 
extra. Available Decem-
ber 1st. Call 905-873-
1309 after 4:00pm.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room main level 
detached. Close to GO, 
schools, downtown. No 
smoking/pets, first/last 
and references required.
$1,300/month plus 
utilities. Call 905-702-
4292 or 416-303-2326.

GEORGETOWN South 
brand new. $1,800/month 
plus utilities. Available 
November 1st. Call Peter 
at 905-877-5211.

GEORGETOWN, 2-bed-
room plus den on main 
level of bungalow. In-
cludes separate laundry, 
entrance, appliances and 
single garage. Close to 
s c h o o l / s h o p p i n g .
$1,150/month plus 
utilities. No smoking/pets.
Call 416-856-1485.

LARGE 3-Bedroom 
mainfloor. Newer, de-
tached, laundry/central 
air, parking/appliances.
Call 905-703-1555.

MILTON New Mattamy 4-
bedroom detached. A/C, 
large backyard, drive-
way/garage, 401 access.
416-898-1021.

190 Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON 3-bedroom 
townhouse for rent.
Close to schools and 
parks. Unit has wash-
er/dryer, fridge, stove, 
gas fireplace. $1200/mth 
+ utilities. Call Greg 905-
335-2352.

196 Halls & Lodges

LIONS Club Hall, 
Georgetown, Meetings, 
Banquets, Wedding Re-
ceptions, Buck and Doe, 
Air Conditioned. Call 905-
877-3887.

265 Lost & Found

FOUND: Cell phone in 
Norval. Call to identity 
905-702-1391.

FOUND: IPod. Call to 
identify 905-702-7942.

270 Nannies

AFFORDABLE live-in 
caregivers available.
Fast processing, no fees 
to employer. 416-949-
6460 / 416-949-0680 for 
professional consultation.

LIVE-IN Nannies. MHK 
Abroad International pro-
vides trained live-in 
caregivers for short or 
long term care giving 
needs for childcare, spe-
cial needs or an aging 
parent. All of our Caregiv-
ers / Nurses are highly 
qualified, interviewed, ref-
erenced / checked.
Nurses available to start 
ASAP. Call 416-358-
3061.

273 Daycare
Available

ARE you looking for safe 
reliable environment? Ac-
tive Daycare provides 
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